

## Village of Lily Lake

43W870 Empire Road, Lily Lake Illinois Phone 630-365-9677 - Fax 630-365-9827 clerk@villageoflilylake.org www.villageoflilylake.org

Mailing address: 43W955 Twilight Lane, Suite A, St. Charles, IL 60175

## **2024 Meeting Schedule**

All meetings are held at the Lily Lake Community Center 43W870 Empire Road Meetings begin at 7:00 p.m Finance Committee – 1<sup>st</sup> Thursday Quarterly Plan Commission – 1<sup>st</sup> Monday Monthly Village Board Meeting – 4<sup>th</sup> Monday Monthly (unless conflicting Holidays exist)

<u>Date</u>	<u>Meeting</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Meeting</u>
January 4	Finance Committee	July 1	Plan Commission
January 8	Plan Commission	July 11	Finance Meeting
January 10	Staff Meeting	July 17	Staff Meeting
January 22	Board Meeting	July 29	Board Meeting
February 5	Plan Commission	August 5	Plan Commission
February 7	Staff Meeting	August 7	Staff Meeting
February 26	Board Meeting	August 26	Board Meeting
March 4	Plan Commission	September 9	Plan Commission
March 6	Staff Meeting	September 11	Staff Meeting
March 18	Board Meeting	September 23	Board Meeting
April 1	Plan Commission	October 7	Plan Commission
April 4	Finance Meeting	October 3	Finance Meeting
April 10	Staff Meeting	October 9	Staff Meeting
April 22	Board Meeting	October 28	Board Meeting
May 6	Plan Commission	November 4	Plan Commission
May 8	Staff Meeting	November 6	Staff Meeting
May 20	Board Meeting	November 25	Board Meeting
June 3	Plan Commission	December 2	Plan Commission
June 5	Staff Meeting	December 4	Staff Meeting
June 24	Board Meeting	December 23	Board Meeting

Office will be closed on the following 2024 Holidays:

01/01/24, 1/15/2024, 02/19/24, 05/27/24, 6/19/24, 07/04/24, 09/02/24, 10/14/24, 11/11/2024, 11/28/24, 12/25/24